
Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 26-06-2013

# naam Klassement Tijd

5 Tjeerd Popkema heren 0:29:29

25 Jan Loosman heren 0:30:52

26 Jan Sinke heren 0:30:56

16 Cees Snoek heren 0:32:28

7 Jacob Snoek heren 0:32:30

60 Johan Berkhout heren 0:32:40

32 Adri Nugter heren 0:32:56

61 Mark Oost heren 0:33:23

30 Hendrik Westra heren 0:33:38

40 Pieter Coenen heren 0:33:53

118 Randy Jelies heren 0:34:59

62 Bennie Dunnink heren 0:35:06

63 Klaas Kramer heren 0:35:09

110 Claus Brouwer heren 0:35:14

19 Hein Coenen heren 0:35:23

80 Tim Brouwer heren 0:35:34

58 Jacob Berkhout heren 0:36:00

12 Vasco Miguel Soares Cassiajo heren 0:36:26

85 Albert Bakker heren 0:36:42

123 William Mazereeuw heren 0:37:27

37 Timo Hakvoort heren 0:37:33

94 Simon Oost heren 0:37:40

77 Geert Snijder heren 0:37:49

71 Willem Bakker heren 0:37:55

101 Klaas Kramer heren 0:38:10

88 Jakke Goosen heren 0:38:11

28 Gerardo Ruiten heren 0:38:14

91 Cornelis Meun heren 0:38:16

53 Berend Schotanus heren 0:38:22

52 Albert Post heren 0:38:33

65 Pieter Sinke heren 0:38:59

70 Edward van de Nes heren 0:39:02

79 Albert Visser heren 0:39:11

112 Dennis Langman heren 0:39:51

10 Fokke Snoek heren 0:40:34

13 Peter Tims heren 0:40:35

24 Teun Hoekstra heren 0:40:47

111 David Ras heren 0:40:59

96 Jan Laurens Posthumus heren 0:41:25

90 Tiny de Vries dame 0:42:01

104 Steven Korf heren 0:42:04

31 Wilbert Mazereeuw heren 0:42:06

76 Henk Snijder heren 0:42:14

47 Barbera Kaptein dame 0:43:22

68 Wilbert Post heren 0:43:59

81 Jan Post heren 0:44:17

107 Rémon Kwant heren 0:44:26



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 26-06-2013

# naam Klassement Tijd

108 Andries Pasterkamp heren 0:46:37

78 Kees Ras heren 0:47:02

114 Jan Hakvoort heren 0:47:30

67 Wouter van Veen heren 0:50:12

29 Ben Willem de Boer heren 0:50:18

89 Joke de Boer heren 0:51:54

69 Danny Haages heren 0:53:00



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 26-06-2013

Vrouwen (veteraan)

# naam Tijd

98 Marietje Bolle 0:39:25

42 Jannie Wezelman 0:43:22

74 Mariane Kuyper 0:43:22

49 Babette Jongman 0:46:05

41 Karina Ras 0:46:08

124 Mieneke Weestand 0:47:22

75 Marijke Snijder 0:49:50



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 26-06-2013

Dames

# naam Tijd

3 Jacolien Ruizendaal 0:33:06

22 Alie Coenen - Snoek 0:40:45

87 Ellen Visser 0:40:55

90 Tiny de Vries 0:42:01

51 Emma Jongman 0:42:07

14 Marja Kramer 0:42:50

47 Barbera Kaptein 0:43:22

8 Marian Stobbe 0:46:05

93 Ellen van Otterloo 0:46:14

99 Ellis Kramer - Romkes 0:46:50

103 Dirkje Kramer 0:47:39

105 Jacqueline Weerstand 0:47:39

113 Joanne Buis 0:48:59

117 Tineke Schenk 0:50:40

119 Henny Barends 0:50:59

120 Greetje de Vries 0:51:51

121 Jans de Groene 0:54:45



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 26-06-2013

Heren (veteraan)

# naam Tijd

72 Fred Reitsma 0:30:17

1 Maurice Mulder 0:33:32

48 Tjerk Dijkstra 0:33:46

15 Teunis Snoek 0:35:15

122 Pieter Maas 0:35:42

116 Dirk Ras 0:35:47

92 Willem de Vries 0:36:07

39 Bert van Slooten 0:36:33

50 Jan Jongman 0:36:46

73 Kees Post 0:36:55

27 Pieter Roskam 0:37:31

36 Auke Brouwer 0:37:33

35 Jan Hakvoort 0:37:57

2 Henk Brouwer 0:38:04

34 Evert van den Berg 0:38:30

97 Rikus de Jong 0:39:30

82 Riekelt van Urk 0:40:23

45 Roelof Visscher 0:40:31

43 Freek Wezelman 0:40:38

17 Johannes Visscher 0:40:39

66 Gerard Hakvoort 0:40:58

86 Lubbert Schenk 0:41:09

33 Johan van Slooten 0:41:36

55 Piet van Slooten 0:41:56

4 Freek Brouwer 0:42:05

83 Gerard ten Napel 0:43:24

18 Theo Drijfhout 0:43:27

84 Leo Vink 0:43:39

109 Albert van Urk 0:45:31

6 Anne Stobbe 0:46:00

54 Willem de Boer 0:46:19

125 Piet Snijder 0:46:31

126 Sjoert Visser 0:46:37

56 Pieter Bakker 0:47:10

95 Albert Schraal 0:51:17

64 Teun Loosman 0:51:34

57 Tonie van Wesel 0:52:35

59 Hendrik Hakvoort 0:54:53



Uitslag 2e GBU Windmolenloop 26-06-2013

Heren

# naam Tijd

5 Tjeerd Popkema 0:29:29

25 Jan Loosman 0:30:52

26 Jan Sinke 0:30:56

16 Cees Snoek 0:32:28

7 Jacob Snoek 0:32:31

60 Johan Berkhout 0:32:40

32 Adri Nugter 0:32:56

61 Mark Oost 0:33:23

30 Hendrik Westra 0:33:38

40 Pieter Coenen 0:33:53

118 Randy Jelies 0:34:59

62 Bennie Dunnink 0:35:06

63 Klaas Kramer 0:35:09

110 Claus Brouwer 0:35:14

19 Hein Coenen 0:35:23

80 Tim Brouwer 0:35:34

58 Jacob Berkhout 0:36:00

12 Vasco Miguel Soares Cassiajo 0:36:26

85 Albert Bakker 0:36:42

123 William Mazereeuw 0:37:27

37 Timo Hakvoort 0:37:33

94 Simon Oost 0:37:40

77 Geert Snijder 0:37:49

71 Willem Bakker 0:37:55

101 Klaas Kramer 0:38:10

88 Jakke Goosen 0:38:11

28 Gerardo Ruiten 0:38:14

91 Cornelis Meun 0:38:16

53 Berend Schotanus 0:38:22

52 Albert Post 0:38:33

65 Pieter Sinke 0:38:59

70 Edward van de Nes 0:39:02

79 Albert Visser 0:39:11

112 Dennis Langman 0:39:51

10 Fokke Snoek 0:40:34

13 Peter Tims 0:40:35

24 Teun Hoekstra 0:40:47

111 David Ras 0:40:59

96 Jan Laurens Posthumus 0:41:25

104 Steven Korf 0:42:04

31 Wilbert Mazereeuw 0:42:06

76 Henk Snijder 0:42:14

68 Wilbert Post 0:43:59

81 Jan Post 0:44:17

107 Rémon Kwant 0:44:26

108 Andries Pasterkamp 0:46:37



78 Kees Ras 0:47:02

114 Jan Hakvoort 0:47:30

67 Wouter van Veen 0:50:12

29 Ben Willem de Boer 0:50:18

89 Joke de Boer 0:51:54

69 Danny Haages 0:53:00


